FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 3 15/7/2023 14:40 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Adi Putra 1 1:18.870 +7.406 14:41:44.687
(32) Farish Hafiy 1 1:13.244 +6.146 14:41:44.971 2 1:13.393 +1.929 14:42:58.080
1 1:10.627 +3.782 14:42:15.061 2 1:09.348 +2.250 14:42:54.319 3 1:12.097 +0.633 14:44:10.177
2 1:07.641 +0.796 14:43:22.702 3 1:07.795 +0.697 14:44:02.114 4 1:11.997 +0.533 14:45:22.174
3 1:07.694 +0.849 14:44:30.396 4 1:07.361 +0.263 14:45:09.475 5 1:11.725 +0.261 14:46:33.899
4 1:07.123 +0.278 14:45:37.519 5 1:07.253 +0.155 14:46:16.728 6 1:13.567 +2.103 14:47:47.466
5 1:06.971 +0.126 14:46:44.490 6 1:07.296 +0.198 14:47:24.024 7 1:11.464 14:48:58.930
6 1:07.186 +0.341 14:47:51.676 7 1:07.879 +0.781 14:48:31.903 8 1:11.872 +0.408 14:50:10.802
7 1:07.891 +1.046 14:48:59.567 8 1:07.523 +0.425 14:49:39.426 9 1:12.233 +0.769 14:51:23.035
8 1:07.655 +0.810 14:50:07.222 9 1:07.337 +0.239 14:50:46.763 10 1:12.195 +0.731 14:52:35.230
9 1:07.025 +0.180 14:51:14.247 10 1:07.098 14:51:53.861 11 1:12.199 +0.735 14:53:47.429
10 1:06.966 +0.121 14:52:21.213 1 1:07.837 +0.739 14:53:01.698 12 1:12.405 +0.941 14:54:59.834
11 1:07.261 +0.416 14:53:28.474 12 1:07.208 +0.110 14:54:08.906
12 1:07.279 +0.434 14:54:35.753 13 1:07.206 +0.108 14:55:16.112
13 1:06.845 14:55:42.598
(30) Ahmad Darwisy
(33) Farres Putra 1 1:10.849 +3.741 14:41:50.178
1 1:13.799 +6.787 14:41:44.757 2 1:08.021 +0.913 14:42:58.199
2 1:08.006 +0.994 14:42:52.763 3 1:07.633 +0.525 14:44:05.832
3 1:07.802 +0.790 14:44:00.565 4 1:07.297 +0.189 14:45:13.129
4 1:07.204 +0.192 14:45:07.769 5 1:07.235 +0.127 14:46:20.364
5 1:07.012 14:46:14.781 6 1:07.854 +0.746 14:47:28.218
6 1:07.172 +0.160 14:47:21.953 7 1:08.903 +1.795 14:48:37.121
7 1:07.351 +0.339 14:48:29.304 8 1:07.473 +0.365 14:49:44.594
8 1:07.231 +0.219 14:49:36.535 9 1:07.147 +0.039 14:50:51.741
9 1:07.312 +0.300 14:50:43.847 10 1:07.135 +0.027 14:51:58.876
10 1:07.164 +0.152 14:51:51.011 1 1:07.263 +0.155 14:53:06.139
11 1:07.402 +0.390 14:52:58.413 12 1:07.108 14:54:13.247
12 1:07.059 +0.047 14:54:05.472 13 1:07.595 +0.487 14:55:20.842
13 1:07.232 +0.220 14:55:12.704
(27) Adam Danial
(34) Emil Idzhar 1 1:10.216 +2.946 14:42:01.109
1 1:09.503 +2.408 14:42:04.484 2 1:09.674 +2.404 14:43:10.783
2 1:07.848 +0.753 14:43:12.332 3 1:08.154 +0.884 14:44:18.937
3 1:08.271 +1.176 14:44:20.603 4 1:08.151 +0.881 14:45:27.088
4 1:07.283 +0.188 14:45:27.886 5 1:07.643 +0.373 14:46:34.731
5 1:07.095 14:46:34.981 6 1:08.681 +1.411 14:47:43.412
6 1:07.835 +0.740 14:47:42.816 7 1:07.420 +0.150 14:48:50.832
7 1:07.815 +0.720 14:48:50.631 8 1:07.975 +0.705 14:49:58.807
8 1:07.871 +0.776 14:49:58.502 9 1:07.430 +0.160 14:51:06.237
9 1:08.785 +1.690 14:51:07.287 10 1:07.661 +0.391 14:52:13.898
10 1:07.954 +0.859 14:52:15.241 1 1:07.305 +0.035 14:53:21.203
11 1:07.897 +0.802 14:53:23.138 12 1:07.765 +0.495 14:54:28.968
12 1:08.008 +0.913 14:54:31.146 13 1:07.270 14:55:36.238
13 1:08.252 +1.157 14:55:39.398
(31) Asyraff Zaquan
(28) Sharf Muhriz 1 1:17.980 +10.246 14:42:01.059
1 1:13.166 +6.068 14:41:46.392 2 1:10.679 +2.945 14:43:11.738
2 1:09.072 +1.974 14:42:55.464 3 1:08.632 +0.898 14:44:20.370
3 1:07.785 +0.687 14:44:03.249 4 1:08.572 +0.838 14:45:28.942
4 1:07.206 +0.108 14:45:10.455 5 1:07.734 14:46:36.676
5 1:07.118 +0.020 14:46:17.573 6 1:08.041 +0.307 14:47:44.717
6 1:07.098 14:47:24.671 7 1:07.941 +0.207 14:48:52.658
7 1:08.098 +1.000 14:48:32.769 8 1:08.107 +0.373 14:50:00.765
8 1:08.285 +1.187 14:49:41.054 9 1:08.171 +0.437 14:51:08.936
9 1:12.902 +5.804 14:50:53.956 10 1:08.355 +0.621 14:52:17.291
10 1:14.222 +7.124 14:52:08.178 1 1:07.812 +0.078 14:53:25.103
11 1:13.744 +6.646 14:53:21.922 12 1:08.086 +0.352 14:54:33.189
12 1:07.671 +0.573 14:54:29.593 13 1:07.951 +0.217 14:55:41.140
13 1:09.001 +1.903 14:55:38.594
(68) Ke Huanni
Orbits
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